Raymarine Product 
(“Qualifying Product”) GB (£) IT(€) FR (€) DE (€) 

AXIOM+ 9 bundle save £1000  
(one thousand pounds) 

save €1000  
(one thousand Euros) 

save €900 
(nine hundred Euros) 

save €900 
(nine hundred Euros) 

AXIOM+ 12 bundle 
save £1500  
(one thousand five 
hundred pounds) 

save €1500  
(one thousand five 
hundred Euros) 

save €1400  
(one thousand four 
hundred Euros) 

save €1350  
(one thousand three 
hundred and fifty 
Euros) 

i50 and i60 pack 
save £750 
(seven hundred and 
fifty pounds) 

save €750 
(seven hundred and 
fifty Euros) 

save €700  
(seven hundred Euros) 

save €700 
(seven hundred Euros) 

M232 save £1000  
(one thousand pounds) 

save €1000 
(one thousand Euros)